
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
14 
53 
30 
74 

101 
18 

100 
29 
32 
88 
9 
3 

43 
38 
13 
81 
95 
23 
24 
26 
52 
99 

111 
80 

129 
33 
1 
8 

201 
16 
47 

Name 
Felix Boman 
Adam Vesterlund 
Iris Borgström 
Martin Lööf 
Kelwin Gylling 
Vidar Björsskiöld 
Elias Rosendal 
Melvin Holm 
Milton Hedberg 
Carl Falk 
William Sandervåg 
Lucas Kvist 
Walter Thyren 
Max Öberg 
Walter Burnert 
Eddie Levin 
Wilgot Stahre (D) 
Oscar Tegelberg (D) 
Eleanor Nordqvist (D) 
Vidar Söderquist (D) 
Gabriel Holmqvist 
Elvin Othzén 
Milton Eriksson (D) 
Noa Källgren 
Isak Ström 
Nicholas Ericsson (D) 
Erik Karlsson 
Loke Thelemarck 
Jonathan Setsaa 
Signe Klausson 
Wilgot Göransson 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
13 
13 
12 
10 
9 
9 
8 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 

Diff 

2.959 
3.057 
4.109 
4.310 
8.111 
8.189 

11.981 
12.098 
12.585 
18.268 
21.645 
23.198 
25.491 
25.673 
25.955 
28.535 
29.114 
37.482 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 

11 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
14 Laps 

Total Tm 
11:32.836 
11:35.795 
11:35.893 
11:36.945 
11:37.146 
11:40.947 
11:41.025 
11:44.817 
11:44.934 
11:45.421 
11:51.104 
11:54.481 
11:56.034 
11:58.327 
11:58.509 
11:58.791 
12:01.371 
12:01.950 
12:10.318 
9:21.754 
9:32.050 
8:47.065 
7:20.977 
6:40.577 
6:44.497 
6:10.737 
4:18.075 
4:18.341 
4:39.412 
4:39.723 
2:14.412 

Best Tm 
40.357 
40.480 
40.485 
40.467 
40.431 
40.674 
40.620 
40.955 
40.909 
40.809 
40.969 
41.336 
40.784 
41.384 
41.309 
41.382 
41.332 
41.576 
41.737 
42.132 
41.651 
41.610 
43.016 
43.104 
42.543 
43.655 
41.494 
41.082 
44.457 
44.051 
42.039 

Sponsor 

OKM Konsult 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
OKM Konsult 
Tecno Sweden 
JB Racing 

OKM Konsult 

Parolin Sverige 

Sodakart.se 

Ward Racing 
RW Motorcenter AB 

Comment 

FS +3 sek 

FF +5sek 

FS +10 sek 
FF +5sek 
FF +5sek 

FS +3 sek 
FS +10 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.959 

Avg. Speed 

72,609 

Best Lap Tm 

40.357 

Best Speed 

73,326 

Best Lap by 

14 - Felix Boman 

Printed: 2025-10-05 16:13:24 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Höstrusket 2025 Söndag 
Mini 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 15:55:54 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-05 15:57 


