

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag

Sorted on Laps

Mini

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Final

2025-10-05 15:57

Race (17 Laps) started at 15:55:54

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	14	Felix Boman	17		11:32.836	40.357		
2	53	Adam Vesterlund	17	2.959	11:35.795	40.480		
3	30	Iris Borgström	17	3.057	11:35.893	40.485		
4	74	Martin Lööf	17	4.109	11:36.945	40.467	OKM Konsult	
5	101	Kelwin Gylling	17	4.310	11:37.146	40.431	Sjöberg Racing Team	FS +3 sek
6	18	Vidar Björsskiöld	17	8.111	11:40.947	40.674	OKM Konsult	
7	100	Elias Rosendal	17	8.189	11:41.025	40.620	Tecno Sweden	
8	29	Melvin Holm	17	11.981	11:44.817	40.955	JB Racing	
9	32	Milton Hedberg	17	12.098	11:44.934	40.909		
10	88	Carl Falk	17	12.585	11:45.421	40.809		
11	9	William Sandervåg	17	18.268	11:51.104	40.969		
12	3	Lucas Kvist	17	21.645	11:54.481	41.336	OKM Konsult	
13	43	Walter Thyren	17	23.198	11:56.034	40.784		
14	38	Max Öberg	17	25.491	11:58.327	41.384		
15	13	Walter Burnert	17	25.673	11:58.509	41.309	Parolin Sverige	
16	81	Eddie Levin	17	25.955	11:58.791	41.382		
17	95	Wilgot Stahre (D)	17	28.535	12:01.371	41.332		
18	23	Oscar Tegelberg (D)	17	29.114	12:01.950	41.576	Sodakart.se	
19	24	Eleanor Nordqvist (D)	17	37.482	12:10.318	41.737		FF +5sek
20	26	Vidar Söderquist (D)	13	4 Laps	9:21.754	42.132		
21	52	Gabriel Holmqvist	13	4 Laps	9:32.050	41.651	Ward Racing	FS +10 sek
22	99	Elvin Othzén	12	5 Laps	8:47.065	41.610	RW Motorcenter AB	FF +5sek
23	111	Milton Eriksson (D)	10	7 Laps	7:20.977	43.016		FF +5sek
24	80	Noa Källgren	9	8 Laps	6:40.577	43.104		
25	129	Isak Ström	9	8 Laps	6:44.497	42.543		FS +3 sek
26	33	Nicholas Ericsson (D)	8	9 Laps	6:10.737	43.655		FS +10 sek
27	1	Erik Karlsson	6	11 Laps	4:18.075	41.494		
28	8	Loke Thelemarck	6	11 Laps	4:18.341	41.082		
29	201	Jonathan Setsaa	6	11 Laps	4:39.412	44.457		
30	16	Signe Klausson	6	11 Laps	4:39.723	44.051		
31	47	Wilgot Göransson	3	14 Laps	2:14.412	42.039		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.959	72,609	40.357	73,326	14 - Felix Boman

Maria Johansson

Orbits

Michael Palm

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr